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Race 2 Total

Sunday, 30 March 2014 1:25 p.m.

Waitakere College

141 A Rose Hinton

Waitakere Residents & Ratepayers Inrpo; Smith & Partners Kumeu Computers; Madren Homes Pipeline & 
Civil; McClures ITM

46.750

Stella Maris Primary

309 A Adam Newey

Clarkson Electrical

46.770

Remuera Intermediate

401 A Andrew Jantke

BTG; Straight A's; PSM; Kristin Edgeworth Travel

46.780

Meadowbank

417 A Tenaya Smerdon

BTG; Kordia

46.800

Bruce McLaren

150 A Tommy McKinnon

Bruce McLaren School

46.860

Waitakere Primary

114 A Joe Grevel

MD Aluminium

46.880

Remuera Intermediate

409 A James Chester

BTG; Straight A's; PSM; Kristin Edgeworth Travel

46.970

Remuera Intermediate

416 A Nick Jantke

BTG; Straight A's; PSM; Kristin Edgeworth Travel

47.000



Race Results Times for Race 2A

Car Lane Time
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Race

Sunday, 30 March 2014 1:26 p.m.

Meadowbank

417 A Tenaya Smerdon

BTG; Kordia

23.240Right1

Waitakere Primary

114 A Joe Grevel

MD Aluminium

23.250Right4

Remuera Intermediate

409 A James Chester

BTG; Straight A's; PSM; Kristin Edgeworth Travel

23.380Right3

Bruce McLaren

150 A Tommy McKinnon

Bruce McLaren School

23.440Right2

Waitakere College

141 A Rose Hinton

Waitakere Residents & Ratepayers Inrpo; Smith & Partners Kumeu Computers; Madren Homes Pipeline & 
Civil; McClures ITM

23.530Left4

Remuera Intermediate

401 A Andrew Jantke

BTG; Straight A's; PSM; Kristin Edgeworth Travel

23.540Left1

Stella Maris Primary

309 A Adam Newey

Clarkson Electrical

23.560Left3

Remuera Intermediate

416 A Nick Jantke

BTG; Straight A's; PSM; Kristin Edgeworth Travel

23.770Left2
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Car Lane Time
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Race

Sunday, 30 March 2014 1:27 p.m.

Stella Maris Primary

309 A Adam Newey

Clarkson Electrical

23.210Right3

Waitakere College

141 A Rose Hinton

Waitakere Residents & Ratepayers Inrpo; Smith & Partners Kumeu Computers; Madren Homes Pipeline & 
Civil; McClures ITM

23.220Right4

Remuera Intermediate

416 A Nick Jantke

BTG; Straight A's; PSM; Kristin Edgeworth Travel

23.230Right2

Remuera Intermediate

401 A Andrew Jantke

BTG; Straight A's; PSM; Kristin Edgeworth Travel

23.240Right1

Bruce McLaren

150 A Tommy McKinnon

Bruce McLaren School

23.420Left2

Meadowbank

417 A Tenaya Smerdon

BTG; Kordia

23.560Left1

Remuera Intermediate

409 A James Chester

BTG; Straight A's; PSM; Kristin Edgeworth Travel

23.590Left3

Waitakere Primary

114 A Joe Grevel

MD Aluminium

23.630Left4


